Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lars Backlund

2 Johan Rydberg

3 Amanda Eriksson

4 Soren Oskarsson

5 Mats Janshy

6 Mattias Hagglof

7 Stefan Spets

8 Anna Henrysdotter

9 Peter Eriksson

9 Andrea Schmalzried

11 Gunilla Karlsson

12 Rikard Lindqvist

13 Orjan Johansson

14 Jill Spets

15 Oskar Kalitzki

16 Kevin Karlsson
Dorbegi

17 Jan Lindstrém

18 Jessica Janshy

19 Lina Lennestal

20 Anders Jakobsson

21 Martin Holmlund

22 Lars Kvael

23 Jonathan Lindoff

24 Andreas Carlsson

25 Roger Kostet

26 Alison Spets

27 Jan-Ake Géransson

28 Lennart Evergard

Resultatlista
Elitserien William Forslund

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

27
34
37
30
32
34
35
38
37
34
39
30
38
39
42
39

37
39
37
35
36
37
37
36
37
35
35
44

S2

39
31
31
36
40
35
36
35
34
37
36
41
34
33
33
35

42
36
33
41
39
40
34
40
39
36
43
40

32
35
32
35
29
35
34
33
36
36
33
37
37
37
34
36

31
36
41
36
38
36
42
38
39
44
38
34

98

100
100
101
101
104
105
106
107
107
108
108
109
109
109
110

110
111
111
112
113
113
113
114
115
115
116
118

Snitt

32,7
33,3
33,3
33,7
33,7
34,7
35,0
35,3
35,7
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,3
36,7

36,7
37,0
37,0
37,3
37,7
37,7
37,7
38,0
38,3
38,3
38,7
39,3

Sida

1

av



